




Judge Event Judge Event
0 Vault 0 Beam Prospect 63.450
0 UPB 0 Floor Buffalo Grove 88.600

Hoffman Estates 78.950

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
406 Angela Chartouni-10 6.000 52 Emma Fickett-11 6.800 311 Jocelyn Delgado-11 7.050
402 Patricia Bandos-9 6.400 97 Mia Williams-10 7.500 305 Chelsey Broussard -10 7.200
429 Bri Schiop-10 7.100 88 Emma Schwager-11 7.800 302 Rylee Benson-11 7.300
409 Lauren Ellstrand-10 7.100 82 Nikki Ruby-11 7.400 316 Mikala Janicki-11 7.600

1000 . 0.000 91 Patryjca Sobolak-11 8.000 330 Egypt Straughter-10 8.000
20.600 23.300 22.900

ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
409 Lauren Ellstrand-10 2.100 96 Sophie Wheeler-10 6.700 305 Chelsey Broussard -10 3.300
406 Angela Chartouni-10 3.450 88 Emma Schwager-11 6.450 330 Egypt Straughter-10 3.800
433 Kimmy Waltrich-10 1.500 52 Emma Fickett-11 6.450 326 Sofia Rodriguez-12 5.750
429 Bri Schiop-10 2.950 82 Nikki Ruby-11 6.900 302 Rylee Benson-11 4.100
408 Angleica Dunka-11 2.150 91 Patryjca Sobolak-11 7.500 316 Mikala Janicki-11 4.800

8.550 21.100 14.650
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
404 Angelica Bielawski-10 4.500 67 Sasha Kirov-12 6.200 302 Rylee Benson-11 4.700
429 Bri Schiop-10 2.950 88 Emma Schwager-11 6.300 330 Egypt Straughter-10 5.950
406 Angela Chartouni-10 4.800 82 Nikki Ruby-11 6.150 326 Sofia Rodriguez-12 5.300
409 Lauren Ellstrand-10 5.100 52 Emma Fickett-11 7.050 305 Chelsey Broussard -10 6.300
414 Mary Hafertepe-10 5.700 91 Patryjca Sobolak-11 7.650 316 Mikala Janicki-11 6.850

15.600 21.000 19.100
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
429 Bri Schiop-10 4.700 97 Mia Williams-10 7.600 326 Sofia Rodriguez-12 6.600
406 Angela Chartouni-10 5.300 88 Emma Schwager-11 7.300 305 Chelsey Broussard -10 6.800
414 Mary Hafertepe-10 6.100 82 Nikki Ruby-11 6.600 302 Rylee Benson-11 7.300
433 Kimmy Waltrich-10 6.100 70 Polina Medushenko-10 8.000 316 Mikala Janicki-11 7.800
409 Lauren Ellstrand-10 6.500 91 Patryjca Sobolak-11 7.600 330 Egypt Straughter-10 7.200

18.700 23.200 22.300
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
406 Angela Chartouni-10 19.550 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 305 Chelsey Broussard -10 23.600
429 Bri Schiop-10 17.700 88 Emma Schwager-11 27.850 302 Rylee Benson-11 23.400
409 Lauren Ellstrand-10 20.800 82 Nikki Ruby-11 27.050 316 Mikala Janicki-11 27.050
1000 . 91 Patryjca Sobolak-11 30.750 330 Egypt Straughter-10 24.950
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1 Buffalo Grove 88.600
2 Hoffman Estates 78.950
3 Prospect 63.450

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Egypt Straughter-10 Hoffman Estates 8.000 1 Patryjca Sobolak-11 Buffalo Grove 7.500
1 Patryjca Sobolak-11 Buffalo Grove 8.000 2 Nikki Ruby-11 Buffalo Grove 6.900
3 Emma Schwager-11 Buffalo Grove 7.800 3 Sophie Wheeler-10 Buffalo Grove 6.700
4 Mikala Janicki-11 Hoffman Estates 7.600 4 Emma Fickett-11 Buffalo Grove 6.450
5 Mia Williams-10 Buffalo Grove 7.500 4 Emma Schwager-11 Buffalo Grove 6.450
6 Nikki Ruby-11 Buffalo Grove 7.400 6 Sofia Rodriguez-12 Hoffman Estates 5.750
7 Rylee Benson-11 Hoffman Estates 7.300 7 Mikala Janicki-11 Hoffman Estates 4.800
8 Chelsey Broussard -10 Hoffman Estates 7.200 8 Rylee Benson-11 Hoffman Estates 4.100
9 Lauren Ellstrand-10 Prospect 7.100 9 Egypt Straughter-10 Hoffman Estates 3.800
9 Bri Schiop-10 Prospect 7.100 10 Angela Chartouni-10 Prospect 3.450

11 Jocelyn Delgado-11 Hoffman Estates 7.050 11 Chelsey Broussard -10 Hoffman Estates 3.300
12 Emma Fickett-11 Buffalo Grove 6.800 12 Bri Schiop-10 Prospect 2.950
13 Patricia Bandos-9 Prospect 6.400 13 Angleica Dunka-11 Prospect 2.150
14 Angela Chartouni-10 Prospect 6.000 14 Lauren Ellstrand-10 Prospect 2.100

15 Kimmy Waltrich-10 Prospect 1.500

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Patryjca Sobolak-11 Buffalo Grove 7.650 1 Polina Medushenko-10 Buffalo Grove 8.000
2 Emma Fickett-11 Buffalo Grove 7.050 2 Mikala Janicki-11 Hoffman Estates 7.800
3 Mikala Janicki-11 Hoffman Estates 6.850 3 Patryjca Sobolak-11 Buffalo Grove 7.600
4 Chelsey Broussard -10 Hoffman Estates 6.300 3 Mia Williams-10 Buffalo Grove 7.600
4 Emma Schwager-11 Buffalo Grove 6.300 5 Rylee Benson-11 Hoffman Estates 7.300
6 Sasha Kirov-12 Buffalo Grove 6.200 5 Emma Schwager-11 Buffalo Grove 7.300
7 Nikki Ruby-11 Buffalo Grove 6.150 7 Egypt Straughter-10 Hoffman Estates 7.200
8 Egypt Straughter-10 Hoffman Estates 5.950 8 Chelsey Broussard -10 Hoffman Estates 6.800
9 Mary Hafertepe-10 Prospect 5.700 9 Sofia Rodriguez-12 Hoffman Estates 6.600

10 Sofia Rodriguez-12 Hoffman Estates 5.300 9 Nikki Ruby-11 Buffalo Grove 6.600
11 Lauren Ellstrand-10 Prospect 5.100 11 Lauren Ellstrand-10 Prospect 6.500
12 Angela Chartouni-10 Prospect 4.800 12 Kimmy Waltrich-10 Prospect 6.100
13 Rylee Benson-11 Hoffman Estates 4.700 12 Mary Hafertepe-10 Prospect 6.100
14 Angelica Bielawski-10 Prospect 4.500 14 Angela Chartouni-10 Prospect 5.300
15 Bri Schiop-10 Prospect 2.950 15 Bri Schiop-10 Prospect 4.700

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Patryjca Sobolak-11 Buffalo Grove 30.750 9 Angela Chartouni-10 Prospect 19.550
2 Emma Schwager-11 Buffalo Grove 27.850 10 Bri Schiop-10 Prospect 17.700
3 Mikala Janicki-11 Hoffman Estates 27.050
3 Nikki Ruby-11 Buffalo Grove 27.050
5 Egypt Straughter-10 Hoffman Estates 24.950
6 Chelsey Broussard -10 Hoffman Estates 23.600
7 Rylee Benson-11 Hoffman Estates 23.400
8 Lauren Ellstrand-10 Prospect 20.800

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around

M.S.L. J. V. Girls' Gymnastics Triangular Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Prospect High School Wednesday, January 10, 2018

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars



Judge Event Judge Event
0 Vault 0 Beam Prospect 50.000
0 UPB 0 Floor Buffalo Grove 83.650

Hoffman Estates 66.800

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
415 Andrea Heintz-10 4.200 80 Jenna Rickman-9 6.900 319 Isabella  Mercado -9 5.500
424 Susan Paral-9 6.400 65 Ashley Kim-9 7.200 331 Alyssa Tuntas-9 5.800
417 Sophia Lamberes-9 6.600 53 Lily Fickett-9 7.550 301 Kallie Ajeda-9 7.000

1000 . 0.000 86 Sofiya Savytska-9 7.700 307 Maya Brudz,  -9 7.100
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

17.200 22.450 19.900
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
417 Sophia Lamberes-9 2.400 93 Lisa Thomas-9 4.650 317 Zayuri Jarillo-Hernandez-9 2.900
424 Susan Paral-9 2.650 65 Ashley Kim-9 6.350 331 Alyssa Tuntas-9 3.200

1000 . 0.000 86 Sofiya Savytska-9 6.650 319 Isabella  Mercado -9 3.800
1000 . 0.000 53 Lily Fickett-9 6.650 307 Maya Brudz,  -9 4.300
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

5.050 19.650 11.300
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
424 Susan Paral-9 4.100 92 Lida Tetyusheva-9 5.500 319 Isabella  Mercado -9 5.150
417 Sophia Lamberes-9 4.700 65 Ashley Kim-9 6.550 317 Zayuri Jarillo-Hernandez-9 5.300
415 Andrea Heintz-10 5.150 53 Lily Fickett-9 6.900 325 Jocelyne Rios-9 4.850

1000 . 0.000 86 Sofiya Savytska-9 4.300 307 Maya Brudz,  -9 6.550
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

13.950 18.950 17.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
415 Andrea Heintz-10 4.300 93 Lisa Thomas-9 4.800 317 Zayuri Jarillo-Hernandez-9 5.900
417 Sophia Lamberes-9 4.500 53 Lily Fickett-9 7.900 319 Isabella  Mercado -9 5.700
424 Susan Paral-9 5.000 86 Sofiya Savytska-9 7.000 325 Jocelyne Rios-9 6.000

1000 . 0.000 65 Ashley Kim-9 7.700 307 Maya Brudz,  -9 6.700
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

13.800 22.600 18.600
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 1000 . 319 Isabella  Mercado -9 20.150
424 Susan Paral-9 18.150 65 Ashley Kim-9 27.800 1000 .
417 Sophia Lamberes-9 18.200 53 Lily Fickett-9 29.000 1000 .
1000 . 86 Sofiya Savytska-9 25.650 307 Maya Brudz,  -9 24.650
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
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1 Buffalo Grove 83.650
2 Hoffman Estates 66.800
3 Prospect 50.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Sofiya Savytska-9 Buffalo Grove 7.700 1 Lily Fickett-9 Buffalo Grove 6.650
2 Lily Fickett-9 Buffalo Grove 7.550 1 Sofiya Savytska-9 Buffalo Grove 6.650
3 Ashley Kim-9 Buffalo Grove 7.200 3 Ashley Kim-9 Buffalo Grove 6.350
4 Maya Brudz,  -9 Hoffman Estates 7.100 4 Lisa Thomas-9 Buffalo Grove 4.650
5 Kallie Ajeda-9 Hoffman Estates 7.000 5 Maya Brudz,  -9 Hoffman Estates 4.300
6 Jenna Rickman-9 Buffalo Grove 6.900 6 Isabella  Mercado -9 Hoffman Estates 3.800
7 Sophia Lamberes-9 Prospect 6.600 7 Alyssa Tuntas-9 Hoffman Estates 3.200
8 Susan Paral-9 Prospect 6.400 8 Zayuri Jarillo-Hernandez-9 Hoffman Estates 2.900
9 Alyssa Tuntas-9 Hoffman Estates 5.800 9 Susan Paral-9 Prospect 2.650

10 Isabella  Mercado -9 Hoffman Estates 5.500 10 Sophia Lamberes-9 Prospect 2.400
11 Andrea Heintz-10 Prospect 4.200

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Lily Fickett-9 Buffalo Grove 6.900 1 Lily Fickett-9 Buffalo Grove 7.900
2 Maya Brudz,  -9 Hoffman Estates 6.550 2 Ashley Kim-9 Buffalo Grove 7.700
2 Ashley Kim-9 Buffalo Grove 6.550 3 Sofiya Savytska-9 Buffalo Grove 7.000
4 Lida Tetyusheva-9 Buffalo Grove 5.500 4 Maya Brudz,  -9 Hoffman Estates 6.700
5 Zayuri Jarillo-Hernandez-9 Hoffman Estates 5.300 5 Jocelyne Rios-9 Hoffman Estates 6.000
6 Isabella  Mercado -9 Hoffman Estates 5.150 6 Zayuri Jarillo-Hernandez-9 Hoffman Estates 5.900
6 Andrea Heintz-10 Prospect 5.150 7 Isabella  Mercado -9 Hoffman Estates 5.700
8 Jocelyne Rios-9 Hoffman Estates 4.850 8 Susan Paral-9 Prospect 5.000
9 Sophia Lamberes-9 Prospect 4.700 9 Lisa Thomas-9 Buffalo Grove 4.800

10 Sofiya Savytska-9 Buffalo Grove 4.300 10 Sophia Lamberes-9 Prospect 4.500
11 Susan Paral-9 Prospect 4.100 11 Andrea Heintz-10 Prospect 4.300

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Lily Fickett-9 Buffalo Grove 29.000
2 Ashley Kim-9 Buffalo Grove 27.800
3 Sofiya Savytska-9 Buffalo Grove 25.650
4 Maya Brudz,  -9 Hoffman Estates 24.650
5 Isabella  Mercado -9 Hoffman Estates 20.150
6 Sophia Lamberes-9 Prospect 18.200
7 Susan Paral-9 Prospect 18.150

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around

M.S.L. Fr. Girls' Gymnastics Triangular Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Prospect High School Wednesday, January 10, 2018

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars


